
Bellaire MS/HS
204 W. Forest Home Avenue    Bellaire, MI  49615
School Phone: 231-533-8015      Fax: 231-533-8244      Email: athdir@bellaire.k12.mi.us

Superintendent
Julie Brown

Principal
April Davidson

Athletic Director
Brad Fischer

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 29 @ Bear Lake High School Bear Lake High School 3:45 PM 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 06 Onaway HS / MS High School Athletic

Complex
 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 14 @ Pellston Public Schools Pellston Public Schools 9:00AM 12:00PM
Saturday Sep. 21 St. Mary Cathedral Junior

Senior High School
High School Athletic
Complex

 1:00PM

Friday Sep. 27 Central Lake High School
(Homecoming)

High School Athletic
Complex

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 04 @ Forest Area MS/HS Forest Area MS/HS 4:30 PM 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 11 Engadine High School High School Athletic

Complex
 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 18 @ Inland Lakes High School Inland Lakes High School 4:30 PM 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 25 @ Posen High School Posen High School 3:45 PM 7:00PM
Friday Nov. 01 @ TBA (Playoffs: 11/1 or

11/2)
TBA  TBA
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